## **Maryland Dart League State Championship**

Hosted by the Howard County Dart Association



Saturday, March 14, 2020 at 11:00 a.m. Triple Nine Bar & Billiards - 7540 Washington Blvd. Elkridge, MD 21075 410-799-1818

## **REGISTRATION FORM** 1 Team Per League

League Name:		
Male Shooters: (Minimu	ım 4/Maximuı	m 5)
Name		Email (For use on Dart Connect)
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
Female Shooters: (Min	imum 2/Maxiı	mum 3)
Name		Email (For use on Dart Connect)
1		
3		
Non-shooting Captain:		
Name	Cell Phone#	Email
1		

\*\*All shooters must be a member of a League affiliated with the State of Maryland. Proof of membership required.

Cost per Team is \$100.00 tournament fee plus \$20.00 for Team Dart Connect (Total \$120.00) - Payable to Howard County Dart Association. Mail to - Patrick Mather - 2742 Fredericksburg Rd. Hanover, MD 21076 Questions Contact Patrick Mather 440-915-5075 <u>patrick.mather@columbiaassociation.org</u>

Completed Registration Form and Fee must be received by March 14, 2020. Entry and Dart Connect Fees are NOT refundable.

This is a 100% Cash Payout which will be based on Team Entry Fees and an Additional \$500 contributed by Triple Nines Bar & Billiards.